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Women's flip flops (beach shoes) COQUI-Cleo birds/bronze

Available sizes Reference number
36 751725
37 751726
38 751727
39 751728
40 751729
41 751730

Suggested retail price: 24.99 € s DPH

Description

Ean number

8596459011770
8596459011787
8596459011794
8596459011800
8596459011817
8596459011824

Quantity
3+
3+
3+
3+
3+
3+

Women's flip flops brand Coqui. The flip flops will attract attention with a beautiful print on the insole made of
flowers and birds. The shiny strap in bronze color looks trendy. The bonus of the strap is the padding on the
underside, which is soft and guarantees comfort when wearing. You can easily combine black flip flops with summer
dresses, skirts and women's shorts. Thanks to these elegant flip-flops, you will always create a great look.

The benefit of summer flip-flops is the durable material and antibacterial properties of the CoquiAir material. In
addition, the beach shoes are water-resistant and shape-resistant. The ergonomic design allows comfort when
wearing. The sole of the trendy flip-flops is non-slip. Branded flip-flops are the perfect choice for vacations, the
beach, and leisure time.

Product details:

stylish design

antibacterial material

pleasant insole

shiny strap

the strap is padded on the underside
anti-slip sole



