## Women's flip flops (beach shoes) COQUI-Cleo birds/bronze



Available sizes	Reference number	Ean number	Quantity
36	751725	8596459011770	3+
37	751726	8596459011787	3+
38	751727	8596459011794	3+
39	751728	8596459011800	3+
40	751729	8596459011817	3+
41	751730	8596459011824	3+

Suggested retail price: 24.99 € s DPH

## **Description**

Women's flip flops brand Coqui. The flip flops will attract attention with a beautiful print on the insole made of flowers and birds. The shiny strap in bronze color looks trendy. The bonus of the strap is the padding on the underside, which is soft and guarantees comfort when wearing. You can easily combine black flip flops with summer dresses, skirts and women's shorts. Thanks to these elegant flip-flops, you will always create a great look.

The benefit of summer flip-flops is the durable material and antibacterial properties of the CoquiAir material. In addition, the beach shoes are water-resistant and shape-resistant. The ergonomic design allows comfort when wearing. The sole of the trendy flip-flops is non-slip. Branded flip-flops are the perfect choice for vacations, the beach, and leisure time.

## **Product details:**

- stylish design
- antibacterial material
- pleasant insole
- shiny strap
- the strap is padded on the underside
- anti-slip sole